
CPGCL CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION cOMPANY LIMITED (A Govt. of C.G. Undertaking) 

No.-03-01/SE-1I/TS-06/2020-21/S5s 
Raipur, D. 

24 NOV 2020 CORRIGENDUM-I 
To 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER :03-01/SE-I/TS-08/Gangrel HEP/2020-21 The due date of tender submission and tender opening of TO tender specification no :03-01/SE-II/TS 08/Gangrel HEP/ 2020-21is hereby further extended as per detail given below- S Tender 

Last date of Date of tends 
tender 
submission 

Description Qty Tender EMD Extended Last Specification 
Amount date of sale of 

(Rs.) 
fee Opening. 

No. 

(Rs.) tender 
1. 03-01/SE-II1/ Repairing of 

heavy duty 
Gangrel HEP/ hydraulic 
TS-08/ 

5000/- 09.12.2020 10.12.2020 10.12.2020 
As per 224/-
tender upto 16.00 upto 16.30 upto 17:00 2020-21 cylinder and schedule. Hrs.. Hrs.. Hrs.. Dtd 21/10 hydraulic power 

/2020 pack of the 

intake water 
gate of Unit#4 

of 4X2.5 MW 

Gangrel HEP 
For qualifying requirement and other terms and condition please refer the notice: Notice inviting tender :03- 01/SE-I1/TS-08/Gangrel HEP/2020-21/1200 Dt 21/10/2020 displayed in company website and notice board off office. All other terms and conditions remain the same ex 

cept the above. 

Superintending Engineer (O&M:Gen) 
O/o The C.E (0&M:Gen) 
C.S.P.G.C.L, RAIPUR. 

CC; 
1. The C.E (O&M:GEN) CSPGCL,Raipur 
2.The System Analyst-EITC Shed NO 4 For publication in website 
3.Notice Board. 

Executive Director (S&P:Gen.), CSPGCL, h Floor, Vidhyut Sewa Bhawan, Danganiya,Raipur- Pin-492013; CIN No. U40108CT2003SGC015821 
Phone :0771-2574451; Fax: 0771-2574458; mail: cesnp.cspgel@cspc.co.in; web site : www.cspe.co.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

